
 
 

ASF85-24-X2-D 

10Gtek's ASF85-24-X2-D is a 1.25Gbps SFP transceiver supporting up to 550 meters transmission over OM3 MMF Fiber, following IEEE 
802.3ab and SFP MSA 1000Base-SX. The SFP transceiver consists of VCSEL laser TOSA, PIN (tia) ROSA, Driver IC and eeprom I2C unit. 
 

Features: 

 1000Base-SX 

 Data Rate: 1.25Gb/s 

 Interface: Dual LC connectors 

 850nm VCESL Laser Transmitter 

 550 meters transmission over OM3 MMF Cable 

 Single 3.3V Power and TTL Logic Interface 

 Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint 

 Compliant with IEEE 802.3ab 

 Compliant with SFP MSA 

 With DDM/DOM 

 Temp. Range(℃): 0~70 

 

Applications: 

 Gigabit Ethernet 

 Fiber Channel 

 Other Optical Links



 

  

 



 

 
 


